City of Zanesville

Utility Billing Department
401 Market St m Zanesville, OH 43701
P: (740) 617-4916
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WATER, SEWER, SANITATION RATES
RESIDENTIAL and COMMERCIAL BILLED MONTHLY

WATER RATES ASOF 12/1/25
RESIDENTIAL FIRST 200 CUBIC FEET

BUSINESS FIRST 200 CUBIC FEET

TIER 1-NEXT 4,600 CUBIC FEET
TIER 2-OVER 4,600 CUBIC FEET

RESIDENTIAL-OUTSIDE FIRST 200 CUBIC FEET
BUSINESS-OUTSIDE FIRST 200 CUBIC FEET

TIER 1 OUTSIDE-NEXT 4,600 CUBIC FEET
TIER 2 OUTSIDE-OVER 4,600 CUBIC FEET

$15.00 MINIMUM BILL PER UNIT
$26.75 MINIMUM BILL PER UNIT

$8.00 PER 100 CUBIC FEET
$7.50 PER 100 CUBIC FEET

$22.50 MINIMUM BILL PER UNIT
$40.15 MINIMUM BILL PER UNIT

$12.00 PER 100 CUBIC FEET
$11.25 PER 100 CUBIC FEET

SEWER RATES ASOF 12/1/25
RESIDENTIAL
PLUS EACH 100 CUBIC FEET

RESIDENTIAL-OUTSIDE
PLUS EACH 100 CUBIC FEET

MULTI-UNIT DWELLING
PLUS EACH 100 CUBIC FEET

BUSINESS RATE
PLUS EACH 100 CUBIC FEET

BUSINESS RATE-OUTSIDE
PLUS EACH 100 CUBIC FEET

$20.75 MIN MONTHLY BILL PER UNIT
$4.25 PER 100 CUBIC FEET

$31.00 MIN MONTHLY BILL PER UNIT
$7.13 PER 100 CUBIC FEET

$20.75 MIN MONTHLY BILL PER UNIT
$4.25 PER 100 CUBIC FEET

$81.00 MIN MONTHLY BILL PER UNIT
$6.00 PER 100 CUBIC FEET

$122.00 MIN MONTHLY BILL PER UNIT
$9.00 PER 100 CUBIC FEET

STORM SEWER RATES AS OF 3/1/2025

The fee for 2025 for residential customers is $5.25 or 1 Equivalent Residential Unit (ERU).

Commercial accounts are charged 1 ERU for every 2,300 square feet of impervious surface (buildings, parking lots, gravel lots, etc.).
Measurements can be found on the interactive map on the utility website

SANITATION RATES ASOF 12/1/2025 COMMERCIAL SANITATION 12/1/23

RESIDENTIAL SANITATION $33.00 MONTHLY PER UNIT CHURCH BAG CANS $42.18
SENIOR DISCOUNT (OVER 65) $24.75 MONTHLY CHURCH 3YD DUMPSTER $63.29
HURCH 6YD DUMPSTER 126.
OUTSIDE CITY RESIDENTIAL $34.00 MONTHLY PER UNIT CB:AgSCéL C?ANS UMPS 2666039
OUTSIDE CITY SENIOR (OVER 65) $28.50 MONTHLY 3YD DUMPSTER $106 00
Included in the above rates is a monthly solid waste disposal fee of $1.00 6YD DUMPSTER $200.00
XL DUMPSTER $210.94

COMBINED SEWER OVERFLOW EFFECTIVE 1/13/12
RESIDENTIAL and BUSINESS ~ $5.00 MONTHLY

Residential, Business, or Other Entity with in the city served by the Publicly Owned Treatment Works.
Multi-family considered as a household whether occupied or unoccupied.

EXTRA STRENGTH WASTE SURCHARGE AS OF 3/1/2023
BODS ABOVE 200 MG/L $31.29 PER 100 LBS

TSS  ABOVE 250 MG/L $27.03 PER 100 LBS

SECURITY DEPOSIT AS OF 6/1/2016
TENANTS and OWNERS $100.00
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